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C L A S S I F I E D S
▲

Properties

▲

CLASSIFIEDS
contd in page 12

REAL ESTATE / BUYING
● WANTED Two/ Three BHK flat / house for
purchase around Kapaleeswarar / Kesva
Perumal Temple / Chitrakulam. Brokers
excuse. Contact: 80157 84136.

REAL ESTATE / SELLING
● NEW Flats near Velachery Railway
Station Less than 500mts on 200ft link Road,
Lift, Covered car park water treatment plant
more than 50% UDS. Balaji Ph: 84385 84006.
● MYLAPORE 550sq.ft GF, 2BHK, Full Teak
wood, 2 Whlr parking, 55L Nego. Ph: 91766
24694 , 91766 40917.
● NEAR Vidhya Mandir School, 540 square
feet, Single bedroom Flat, 1st Floor, UDS, 222
sq.ft, 2 years old, 37 Lakhs. Agent Ph: 98416
33166, 98845 29618.
● R.A.PURAM near Chettinadu School,
Ambedkar Law College, Iyappan Temple
800sq.ft 2BHK 3rd Floor No Lift 28 years Old
Car park 65 Lakhs Negotiable
K.Gopalakrishnan Ph: 93809 64793.
● MYLAPORE near Sai Baba Temple,
3BHK, 1500sq.ft, 2nd Floor, Semi Furnished
with Lift / CCP / Veg Only. Omkar Ph: 2538
8641 / 2346 1910 / 95000 11622.
● SAN THOME 3BHK lift, Carpark 2nd Floor
12 years 1650sq.ft Brokers Excuse. Contact:
99520 53110.
● MANDAVELI near old RTO 4th Floor Lift
& CCP 3BHK 1486 sq.ft 2 years old Apartment
Rs.1.75 Crores Cash Party Negotiable Clear
Title Brokers Excuse. Contact: 91766 71656
/ 89392 26618.
● MYLAPORE near luz corner TNHB
apartment 1100sq.ft 2 Bedroom, 2 Bath, 1st
Floor, Open Car park 18 years old UDS
800sq.ft Price 1.25cr R.A.Puram 1000sq.ft
2BHK Flat Ground Floor 15 years old UDS
480 sq.ft Open Car Park Price 1.30Cr. Ph:
98405 88336.
● GOPALAPURAM Opp. Play ground
(North Facing) Independent (14.4 x 47) 30
feet Road Old Building. Agent: Ph: 98841
76915.
● MYLAPORE near Thiruvalluvar temple
250sq.ft 3rd Floor 20 years old, Unapproved
No / Car park. Agent: Ph: 98841 76915.
● MANDAVELI near St. John School
1800sq.ft 4 BHK under Regularisation Cash
Parties only. Contact: 98408 99801.
● R.A.PURAM new Modern 3BR Flat
2000sq.ft indoor Game / Gym / Genset / 2
CCP 3.8 Crore 2 BR Flat 920sq.ft 85 Lakhs
Mylapore Land 1350sq.ft 2.25crore Land
1200sq.ft 1.3 crore. Ph: 98845 87579.

● 2BHK 1265sq.ft Flat with Covered Car
park for sale, Location, Pearson Apt, 65
Nandidurg Road, Benson Town Bangalore
560046. Call: 098440 14122. Email:
ramdatabg@gmail.com
● MYLAPORE Royapettah high Road, 525
/ 550 / 560sq.ft, 2BR, 42 - 55 Lac, Hanu Reddy
Realty. Ph: 98403 00311 / 4399 9000.
● ABHIRAMAPURAM 1st Street near
Ranga Road Amman Koil 922 sq.ft, UDS 456
sq.ft, 2 BHK Ground floor flat 16 years old, 2
wheeler parking. Ph: 096527 48490.
● ALWARPET Posh 1300 sq.ft, 3 BHK, 2
lift, car park, woodwork. Ph: 98840 08814 /
97898 26680.
● TWO floors of 3 flats 1950, 1000, 950 sq.ft,
with covered car parks near Madhava
Perumal Kovil, Mylapore. Contact: 91767
94037. Brokers excused. Owner going to
USA.
● MYLAPORE flat for sale. 1st floor
approved RCC apts, near Mundakanni
Amman Koil, cash party only. Contact: 93811
35279.
● ST.MARY’s Road 180 sq.ft, G floor shop
36 lakhs. Nadu St, 1300 sq.ft, land 2.2 C.
R.A.Puram 800 sq.ft, 2 bedroom 62 lakhs flat,
car park, raghu. Ph: 98407 36132.
● ALWARPET (Half T.T.K Road) Fash
Apartments 1900 sq.ft, (3 BR) Modular
kitchen (2 CC) Genset (3 Cr) Negotiable.
Contact No: 95661 31961.
● ALWARPET 1000 sq.ft, 1 Crore flat 922
sq.ft, 95 lakhs. Luz 650 sq.ft, 850 sq.ft, 950
sq.ft, 1.28 Crore. 550 sq.ft, 36 lakhs. Mylapore
2 Ground 6.50 Crore. Mandaveli 1200 sq.ft,
land 2.50 Crore. Ph: 99416 27665 / 98411
39576.
● R.A.PURAM 4500 sq.ft, land buildup 5000
sq.ft, 8 crores. Mandaveli 570 sq.ft, land 1
crores. Ph: 98416 94474.

ACCOUNTANCY
● MAINTAINI NG Account in Tally, Auditing,
Vat, Service Tax, TDS, Income Tax, E-Filling.
Ct: Vijay Consultancy Service. Ph: 97907
41271.

ARTS AND CRAFTS

AUTOMOTIVE
● TVS Victor GX 2005 Black single owner
Rs.25,000/- Kms Ran Excellent Condition No
Brokers. Contact: 98840 90924.
● MARUTHI Esteem Petrol Dec 2005 First
owner original Engine Run only 18000kms
Location Chennai Offer for Sale. Call:
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
house Rs.75000/- Ph: 87545 45425.
● MYLAPORE semi-independent 4 BHK first
floor small CCP. Appu Street, veg only Rs.36000/
- 1850 sqf.ft. Ph: 91717 39355.
● ALWARPET Independent house Ground
floor 1200 sq.ft, 2 bedroom with car parking, good
locality, family only. Rent Rs.25000/- Contact:
99529 30305.
● VALMIKI Nagar 3rd seaward road,
Thiruvanmiyur 3 BHK fully furnished suitable for
company guest house or family 1st floor with lift
and covered car park, balcony sea facing.
(Brokers Excuse) Contact: Sri Hari Ph: 98840
44637.
● RAJA Annamalai Puram Second Main Road,
First floor, Single bedroom, attached bath, hall,
kitchen, small family strictly vegetarian. Contact:
2495 0134.
● MYLAPORE N.No: 17, Old No: 7/2, Adam
Street, Ground floor 700 sq.ft, Two wheeler
parking Rs.15000/- Ph: 98401 00755.
● MANDAVELI, Thiruvengadam Street, 2 BHK,
950 sq.ft, wood work, Granite flooring, A/C, car
park, family / bachelors / office rent Rs.22000/-
Owner. Ph: 93809 99191.
● MYLAPORE near Kapaleeswarar Temple
opposite Sivaswami Kalalaya School 700 sq.ft,
one bedroom hall kitchen, two bathrooms three
balconies very good ventilation. 24 hours water
rent Rs.15000/- Ph: 94446 56188.
● MYLAPORE R.K.Salai 3 BHK house, CP
Rs.35000/- Abhiramapuram 2 BHK, G.F
Rs.25000/- CP only veg. Ph: 90944 21767 /
98416 30593.
● MYLAPORE near Nageshwara Park (1250
sq.ft,) 2 (bedroom) Car parking Rs.28000/-
Negotiable. Contact No: 98842 07351.
● 2 BHK GF flat near Mandaveli market veg
only. No CP rent Rs.18000/- pm. Ph: 98847
56065.
● MANDAVELI Thiruvangadam Street, 2 BHK
flat with car parking rent Rs.20000/- 1 BHK rent
Rs.8000/- to Rs.10000/- Ph: 99402 11110.

● MANDAVELIPAKKAM 2 BHK and 3 BHK
with car parking and lift in second floor. Contact:
95000 26478 / 91601 22889.
● R.A.PURAM 1050 sq.ft, 2 BHK New flat 1
CCP Intercom. veg, 25K. R.A.Puram 800 sq.ft,
2 BR flat CP Rs.20K. Ph: 98416 94474.
● MANDAVELI 1000 sq.ft, Third floor hall,
kitchen, pooja room 2 BHK Indian / Western
bath & Toilet 3 phase E.B. 24 hrs water.
Woodwork covered. Ph: 2462 2298 / 99625
14401.
● 2 BHK, CCP, lift 4th floor Rs.20K.
Negotiable, R.A.Puram 3rd Main Road, Agent.
Ph: 90947 59223 / 91765 11669. Sunday 10 to
4 pm.
● MANDAVELI Vaniampathy Street, 2 BHK
G/Floor 450 sq.ft, family & bachelor 4 nos. Rent
Rs.10000/- Kovai Pazhamuthir Solai. Ph: 98404
15554.
● NUNGAMBAKKAM 2 BHK Ground floor
765 sq.ft, in Kamdar Nagar first street near
Loyola College / Iyyappa Temple, Mahalinga
puram. Rent Rs.15000/- Ph: 98415 48138.
● MANDAVELI one (1) BHK Ground floor near
Hari Shree inverter wiring modular kitchen veg.
only. Brokers excuse. Contact: 98843 26837.
● MYLAPORE Mandaveli flat / house
Rs.8000/- Rs.13000/- Rs.15000/- Rs.18000/-
Rs.20000/- Rs.25000/- Rs.30000/- Rs.40000/-
Rs.50000/- Rs.80000/- 1 Lakh. Ph: 98844
29720.
● CHITRAKULAM new street 1st floor 2 BHK
new flat 900 sq.ft, 2 wheeler parking rent
Rs.20000/- Single bedroom rent Rs.9000/-
Double bedroom rent Rs.13000/- Ph: 87545
44836.
● SIVASWAMY Salai, First floor, OCP 2 BHK
study, fully furnished 850 sq.ft, No brokers. Ph:
72004 06655.
● 2 BHK Brand New First floor flat with lift,
covered car park, veg only, brokers excuse,
very close to Mount Road on Jayammal Road
Teynampet. Ph: 98412 38707.
● MANDAVELI New 2 BR 2nd floor 1200 sq.ft,
CCP. Contact: 99520 24648.
● Rs.4000/- Rs.5000/- Rs.6000/- Rs.7000/-
Rs.8000/- Rs.9000/- Rs,10000/- Rs.12000/-
Rs.14000/- Rs.18000/- Rs.20000/- Rs.30000/-
Rs.45000/- Mylapore, San Thome, Mandaveli.
Contact: 93802 69927.
● CIT COLONY 3 BHK 1500sq.ft 37K, D’silva
Road 3BHK 1600sq.ft 40K 35K, Abhirampuram
3BHK 1500sq.ft 35K, Greenway Road 2BHK
25K. Ph: 90940 82775, 75027 57711
● SINGLE ROOM Bath Toilet Attached 1st

Floor No.12 / 15 Appu Street Mylapore Rent
Rs.3500pm Bachelor, Students, Gents.
Contact: 98408 79177
● ABHIRAMAPURAM 1200sq.ft – 1350sq.ft
2BR, 3BR, CP Rs.25,000/- 1500sq.ft 3BR CP
35K 1700sq.ft 3BR 2CCP Genset 42K Venus
Colony 1200sq.ft 2BR CP Fully Furnished
Rs.40,000/- Ph: 98419 83231, 98410 58333.

RENTAL / COMMERCIAL
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